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2014-15 Tomasz Anderson 11 3
2003-04 Nick Mackay 12 3
2008-09 Mark Whisenant 9 2
2010-11 Matthew Wallace 11 2
2005-06 Julian Colmenares 11 2
2012-13 Tomasz Anderson 12 2
2003-04 Matias Anselmo 12 2
2006-07 Daniel Willett 13 2
2021-22 GABRIEL RESTREPO 3 1
1997-98 Ryan Bontrager 4 1
2020-21 Quim Vida Mora 6 1
2017-18 Maximo Portais 6 1
2021-22 Santigio Bailleres 7 1
1995-96 Sean Reddish 7 1
1996-97 Sean Reddish 8 1
2004-05 Julian Colmenares 9 1
1996-97 Ramiro Perez 9 1
1995-96 Juan Cruz Caceres 9 1
2008-09 Gonzalo Berlin 10 1
1997-98 Hernan Rey 10 1
2021-22 Maximo Portais 11 1
2016-17 Daniel Pico 11 1
2016-17 Bobby Hayes 11 1
2013-14 Tomasz Anderson 11 1
2013-14 Franco Grillo 11 1
2010-11 Tom Robson 11 1
2010-11 Gonzalo Berlin 11 1
2010-11 Andres Schonbaum 11 1
2007-08 Gonzalo Berlin 11 1
2002-03 Angel Monguzzi 11 1
2000-01 Jose Campra 11 1
1999-00 Ramiro Perez 11 1
1998-99 Ramiro Perez 11 1
2022-23 ERIK JANSSON 12 1
2016-17 Camilo Aguado 12 1
2011-12 Tomasz Anderson 12 1
2011-12 Tom Robson 12 1
2005-06 Daniel Willett 12 1
2003-04 Patrico Cozzoli 12 1
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2002-03 Nick Mackay 12 1
2002-03 Matias Anselmo 12 1
2018-19 Jesus Montenegro 13 1
2018-19 Benedikt Thalmayr 13 1
2001-02 Jose Campra 13 1
2001-02 Angel Monguzzi 13 1
2005-06 Daniel Willett 35.0 23
2002-03 Matias Anselmo 36.0 22
2003-04 Matias Anselmo 36.0 21
2018-19 Benedikt Thalmayr 37.0 21
2014-15 Tomasz Anderson 33.0 20
2022-23 ERIK JANSSON 36.0 20
2003-04 Nick Mackay 36.0 19
2006-07 Daniel Willett 37.0 19
2018-19 Quim Vida Mora 37.0 18
2019-20 Jesus Montenegro 24.0 17
2013-14 Tomasz Anderson 31.0 16
2010-11 Matthew Wallace 310 16
2001-02 Jose Campra 35.0 16
2011-12 Tom Robson 36.0 16

2018-19 Jesus Montenegro 37.0 16
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2018-19 Quim Vidal Mora 37.0
2018-19 Jesus Montenegro 37.0
2018-19 Benedikt Thalmayr 37.0
2006-07 Julian Colmenares 37.0
2006-07 Daniel Willett 37.0
2022-23 ERIK JANSSON 36.0
2011-12 Tomasz Anderson 36.0
2011-12 Tom Robson 36.0
2011-12 Andres Schonbaum 36.0
2011-12 Alfonso Otoya 36.0
2006-07 Marcus Harrell 36.0
2003-04 Patrico Cozzoli 36.0
2003-04 Nick Mackay 36.0
2003-04 Matias Anselmo 36.0
2002-03 Patrico Cozzoli 36.0
2002-03 Nick Mackay 36.0
2002-03 Matias Anselmo 36.0

2002-03 Matias Anselmo 1056 92.8%
2003-04 Nick Mackay 957 90.2%
2014-15 Tomasz Anderson 829 90.1%
2005-06 Daniel Willett 952 88.9%
2012-13 Tomasz Anderson 875 88.2%
2001-02 Matias Anselmo 1101 87.3%
2022-23 ERIK JANSSON 952 86.8%
2020-21 Jesus Montenegro 480 85.6%
1999-00 Ramiro Perez 874 85.4%
2000-01 Jose Campra 815 85.3%
2003-04 Matias Anselmo 957 84.7%
1998-99 Ramiro Perez 829 84.3%
2019-20 Jesus Montenegro 687 82.7%
2006-07 Daniel Willett 1030 82.5%

2016-17 Camilo Aguado 868 81.5%
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2006-07 Daniel Willett 37 100.0%
2003-04 Nick Mackay 36 100.0%
2002-03 Matias Anselmo 36 100.0%
2018-19 Benedikt Thalmayr 36 97.3%
2006-07 Julian Colmenares 36 97.3%
2011-12 Tom Robson 35 97.2%
2018-19 Quim Vidal Mora 35 94.6%
2021-22 ERIK JANSSON 34 100.0%
2007-08 Julian Colmenares 34 97.1%
2001-02 Matias Anselmo 34 97.1%
2001-02 Jose Campra 33 94.3%
2011-12 Tomasz Anderson 33 91.7%
2003-04 Patrico Cozzoli 33 91.7%
2003-04 Matias Anselmo 33 91.7%
2005-06 Daniel Willett 32 100.0%
2022-23 ERIK JANSSON 32 97.0%
2016-17 Camilo Aguado 32 94.1%
2018-19 Jesus Montenegro 32 86.5%
2014-15 Tomasz Anderson 131
2018-19 Quim Vidal Mora 130
2018-19 Benedikt Thalmayr 125
2005-06 Daniel Willett 125
2022-23 ERIK JANSSON 124
2011-12 Tom Robson 123
2012-13 Tomasz Anderson 122
2002-03 Matias Anselmo 119
2003-04 Matias Anselmo 116
2003-04 Nick Mackay 114
2018-19 Jesus Montenegro 112
2006-07 Daniel Willett 111
2010-11 Tom Robson 110
2002-03 Nick Mackay 110
2016-17 Camilo Aguado 108

2011-12 Tomasz Anderson 108
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2019-20 Quim Vidal Mora 6
2019-20 Jesus Montenegro 6
2003-04 Chase Deck 6
2016-17 Pablo Torres 5
2011-12 Tomasz Anderson 5
2005-06 Daniel Willett 5
2022-23 ERIK JANSSON 4
2020-21 Maximo Portais 4
2018-19 Jesus Montenegro 4
2017-18 Quim Vidal Mora 4
2014-15 Pablo Torres 4
2011-12 Andres Schonbaum 4
2007-08 Gonzao Berlin 4
2006-07 Daniel Willett 4
2003-04 Patrico Cozzoli 4
2001-02 Matias Anselmo 4
2019-20 Quim Vidal Mora 3.0101
2019-20 Jesus Montenegro 3.0303
2019-20 Patri Freundt-Thurne 3.0505
2002-03 Matias Anselmo 3.0601
2022-23 ERIK JANSSON 3.0719
2013-14 Tomasz Anderson 3.0752
2020-21 Jesus Montenegro 3.0814
2022-23 RYLEY HEATH 3.0909
2018-19 Maximo Portais 3.0968
2013-14 Franco Grillo 3.0978
1999-00 Ramiro Perez 3.0983
2001-02 Matias Anselmo 3.1000
2018-19 Jesus Montenegro 3.1022
2002-03 Nick Mackay 3.1067

2005-06 Patrico Cozzoli 3.1072
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2014-15 Tomasz Anderson 3.9762
2019-20 Quim Vidal Mora 4.0083
2022-23 ERIK JANSSON 4.0521
2003-04 Matias Anselmo 4.0596
2003-04 Nick Mackay 4.0625
2002-03 Matias Anselmo 4.0638
2018-19 Benedikt Thalmayr 4.0756
2001-02 Matias Anselmo 4.0865
2006-07 Daniel Willett 4.0867
2005-06 Daniel Willett 4.0870
2012-13 Tomasz Anderson 4.0912
2010-11 Tom Robson 4.0935
2018-19 Quim Vidal Mora 4.0989
2019-20 Jesus Montenegro 4.1000
2022-23 SANTIAGO BAILLERES 4.1034
2019-20 Jesus Montenegro 4.5161
2005-06 Daniel Willett 4.6343
2018-19 Quim Vidal Mora 4.6565
2014-15 Tomasz Anderson 4.6830
2003-04 Nick Mackay 4.6917
2020-21 Maximo Portais 4.6989
2006-07 Daniel Willett 4.7000
2018-19 Jesus Montenegro 4,7023
2002-03 Matias Anselmo 4.7246
2018-19 Benedikt Thalmayr 4.7328
1998-99 Ramiro Perez 4.7350
2020-21 Jesus Montenegro 4.7469
2022-23 ERIK JANSSON 4.7533
2016-17 Camilo Aguado 47573

2010-11 Tom Robson 4.7581
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2019-20 James Hobbs 24.0 286.21 -0.79
2020-21 James Hobbs 20.0 288.75 1.35
2018-19 James Hobbs 37.0 289.92 2.57
2010-11 James Hobbs 31.0 290.81 281
2002-03 James Hobbs 36.0 290.03 3.36
2003-04 James Hobbs 36.0 290.47 4.47
2022-23 Michael Brice 33.0 292.18 4.55
2016-17 James Hobbs 34.0 292.32 5.03
2001-02 James Hobbs 35.0 292.60 5.51
2011-12 James Hobbs 36.0 293.28 5.94
2014-15 James Hobbs 30.0 292.90 6.10
2005-06 James Hobbs 32.0 293.81 6.56
2017-18 James Hobbs 33.0 295.09 7.09
2006-07 James Hobbs 37.0 295.49 8.14
2013-14 James Hobbs 31.0 296.13 8.52

2010-11 James Hobbs 31.0 16
2002-03 James Hobbs 36.0 19
2003-04 James Hobbs 36.0 26
2019-20 James Hobbs 24.0

2020-21 James Hobbs 20.0 38
2001-02 James Hobbs 35.0 40
1998-99 James Hobbs 30.0 57
1996-97 James Hobbs 27.0 63
2011-12 James Hobbs 36.0 67
2005-06 James Hobbs 32.0 68
2018-19 James Hobbs 37.0 72
1997-98 James Hobbs 33.0 82
1999-00 James Hobbs 30.0 92
2016-17 James Hobbs 34.0 97

2000-01 James Hobbs 28.5 98
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2002-03 James Hobbs 42
2003-04 James Hobbs 48
2001-02 James Hobbs 61
2005-06 James Hobbs 68
2010-11 James Hobbs 92
2016-17 James Hobbs 93
2011-12 James Hobbs 94
2006-07 James Hobbs 97
2012-13 James Hobbs 97
1999-00 James Hobbs 97
2000-01 James Hobbs 100
2013-14 James Hobbs 101
2019-20 James Hobbs 116
2020-21 James Hobbs 120
2014-15 James Hobbs 124
2003-04 James Hobbs 12 4
2002-03 James Hobbs 12 4
2010-11 James Hobbs 11 3
2005-06 James Hobbs 11 3
2016-17 James Hobbs 12 3
2018-19 James Hobbs 13 3
2020-21 James Hobbs 7 2
2019-20 James Hobbs 8 2
2014-15 James Hobbs 10 2
1996-97 James Hobbs 10 2
2013-14 James Hobbs 11 2
2012-13 James Hobbs 11 2
2000-01 James Hobbs 11 2
2011-12 James Hobbs 12 2
2001-02 James Hobbs 13 2
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2010-11 James Hobbs 310 14
2001-02 James Hobbs 35.0 14
2003-04 James Hobbs 36.0 14
2018-19 James Hobbs 37.0 14
2019-20 James Hobbs 24.0 13
2002-03 James Hobbs 36.0 13
2011-12 James Hobbs 36.0 12
2007-08 James Hobbs 35.0 11
2022-23 Michael Brice 33.0 10
2016-17 James Hobbs 34.0 10
2005-06 James Hobbs 32.0 9
2021-22 James Hobbs 34.0 9
2020-21 James Hobbs 20.0 8
2014-15 James Hobbs 30.0 8
2017-18 James Hobbs 33.0 7

2018-19 James Hobbs 37.0
2006-07 James Hobbs 37.0
2011-12 James Hobbs 36.0
2003-04 James Hobbs 36.0
2002-03 James Hobbs 36.0
2001-02 James Hobbs 35.0
2007-08 James Hobbs 35.0
2021-22 James Hobbs 34.0
2016-17 James Hobbs 34.0
1997-98 James Hobbs 33.0
2022-23 Michagl Brice 33.0
2017-18 James Hobbs 33.0
2008-09 James Hobbs 32.0
2005-06 James Hobbs 32.0
2013-14 James Hobbs 31.0
2012-13 James Hobbs 31.0
2010-11 James Hobbs 31.0

2004-05 James Hobbs 31.0
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2002-03 James Hobbs 191 86.4%
2003-04 James Hobbs 167 85.0%
2020-21 James Hobbs 78 78.2%
2005-06 James Hobbs 141 78.0%
2012-13 James Hobbs 140 77.9%
2001-02 James Hobbs 201 77.1%
2016-17 James Hobbs 145 75.9%
2010-11 James Hobbs 145 75.2%
2011-12 James Hobbs 150 73.3%
2019-20 James Hobbs 111 72.1%
1999-00 James Hobbs 155 68.4%
1996-97 James Hobbs 136 66.9%
2000-01 James Hobbs 145 66.9%
2018-19 James Hobbs 163 65.0%
2014-15 James Hobbs 129 64.3%
2018-19 James Hobbs 551
2011-12 James Hobbs 513
2002-03 James Hobbs 500
2016-17 James Hobbs 498
2022-23 Michael Brice 490
2001-02 James Hobbs 478
2003-04 James Hobbs 470
2010-11 James Hobbs 464
2021-22 James Hobbs 455
2017-18 James Hobbs 451
2013-14 James Hobbs 433
2005-06 James Hobbs 426
2014-15 James Hobbs 421
2006-07 James Hobbs 415

2019-20 James Hobbs 404
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2019-20 James Hobbs 21
2022-23 Michagl Brice 19
2003-04 James Hobbs 15
2006-07 James Hobbs 14
2011-12 James Hobbs 13
2016-17 James Hobbs 12
2001-02 James Hobbs 12
2017-18 James Hobbs 11
2010-11 James Hobbs 11
2014-15 James Hobbs 10
2018-19 James Hobbs 9
2005-06 James Hobbs 9
1997-98 James Hobbs 9
2021-22 James Hobbs 8
2008-09 James Hobbs 8
2007-08 James Hobbs 8
2002-03 James Hobbs 8
2019-20 James Hobbs 3.0909
2001-02 James Hobbs 3.1628
2018-19 James Hobbs 3.1678
2002-03 James Hobbs 3.1733
2020-21 James Hobbs 3.1843
2013-14 James Hobbs 3.1925
2016-17 James Hobbs 3.2028
2000-01 James Hobbs 3.2036
2010-11 James Hobbs 3.2142
2022-23 Michael Brice 3.2148
2014-15 James Hobbs 3.2228
2005-06 James Hobbs 3.2285
1999-00 James Hobbs 3.2306
2011-12 James Hobbs 3.2395

2012-13 James Hobbs 3.2520
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2019-20 James Hobbs 41317
2003-04 James Hobbs 4.1381
2010-11 James Hobbs 4.1448
2018-19 James Hobbs 4.1599
2002-03 James Hobbs 4.1661
2011-12 James Hobbs 4.1844
2016-17 James Hobbs 4.1880
2022-23 Michagl Brice 4.1895
2001-02 James Hobbs 4.1973
2014-15 James Hobbs 4.2013
2017-18 James Hobbs 4.2035
2021-22 James Hobbs 4.2095
2006-07 James Hobbs 42151
1998-99 James Hobbs 4.2294
2005-06 James Hobbs 4.2344
2019-20 James Hobbs 4.7849
2018-19 James Hobbs 4.7970
2010-11 James Hobbs 4.8279
2002-03 James Hobbs 4.8507
2020-21 James Hobbs 48512
2016-17 James Hobbs 48721
2003-04 James Hobbs 4.8917
2001-02 James Hobbs 49015
2014-15 James Hobbs 4.9036
2022-23 Michael Brice 49116
2011-12 James Hobbs 49121
2006-07 James Hobbs 4.9124
2007-08 James Hobbs 49177
2005-06 James Hobbs 4.9196

2009-10 James Hobbs 4.9434
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2014-15 Tomasz Anderson Golfweek Program Challenge 3 60
2010-11 Matthew Wallace F&M Bank APSU Intercollegiate 2 62
2001-02 Angel Monguzzi Chattanooga I ntercollegiate 1 63
2022-23 ERIK JANSSON ASUN Championship 2 64
2021-22 Maximo Portais Golfweek Fall Challenge 3 64
2019-20 Jesus Montenegro Golfweek Program Championship 2 64
2019-20 Quim Vidal Mora Golfweek Program Championship 3 64
2010-11 Gonzalo Berlin F&M Bank APSU Intercollegiate 2 64
2003-04 Matias Anselmo Sonic/Chattanooga I ntercol leg. 2 64
2019-20 Patri Freundt-Thurne David Toms Intercollegiate 3 65
2018-19 Benedikt Thalmayr Golfweek Program Championship 3 65
2018-19 Maximo Portais Golfweek Program Championship 3 65
2016-17 Jamie Mist Gary Koch Invitational 2 65
2007-08 Gonzalo Berlin The Sam Hall Intercollegiate 2 65
2005-06 Julian Colmenares Mission Inn Collegiate Classic 3 65
2003-04 Matias Anselmo Raising Cane Classic 2 65
2003-04 Patrico Cozzoli Sonic/Chattanooga I ntercolleg. 1 65
2002-03 Jose Campra Fall Beach Classic 2 65
2002-03 Jose Campra Sonic/Chattanooga I ntercol leg. 2 65
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2014-15 Tomasz Anderson Golfweek Program Challenge 3 60 -12
2010-11 Matthew Wallace F&M Bank APSU Intercollegiate 2 62 -10
2001-02 Angel Monguzzi Chattanooga I ntercollegiate 1 63 -8
2022-23 ERIK JANSSON ASUN Championship 2 64 -8
2021-22 Maximo Portais Golfweek Fall Chalenge 3 64 -8
2010-11 Gonzalo Berlin F&M Bank APSU Intercollegiate 2 64 -8
2003-04 Matias Anselmo Sonic/Chattanooga I ntercol leg. 2 64 -7
2019-20 Patri Freundt-Thurne David Toms Intercollegiate 3 65 -7
2018-19 Benedikt Thamayr  Golfweek Program Championship 3 65 -7
2018-19 Maximo Portais Golfweek Program Championship 3 65 -7
2016-17 Jamie Mist Gary Koch Invitational 2 65 -7
2002-03 Jose Campra Fall Beach Classic 2 65 -7
2019-20 Jesus Montenegro Golfweek Program Championship 2 64 -6
2019-20 Quim Vidal Mora Golfweek Program Championship 3 64 -6
2007-08 Gonzalo Berlin The Sam Hall Intercollegiate 2 65 -6
2005-06 Julian Colmenares Mission Inn Collegiate Classic 3 65 -6
2003-04 Matias Anselmo Raising Cane Classic 2 65 -6
2003-04 Patrico Cozzali Sonic/Chattanooga I ntercol leg. 1 65 -6
2002-03 Jose Campra Sonic/Chattanooga I ntercol leg. 2 65 -6
2022-23 ERIK JANSSON ASUN Championship 1 66 -6
2022-23 RYLEY HEATH Golfweek Fall Challenge 2 66 -6
2020-21 Maximo Portais Any Given Tuesday 3 66 -6
2019-20 Jesus Montenegro Bash at the Beach 1 66 -6
2019-20 Quim Vidal Mora Kiawah Classic at Turtle Point 3 66 -6
2019-20 Quim Vida Mora LaTour Intercollegiate 1 66 -6
2018-19 Jesus Montenegro Golfweek Program Championship 3 66 -6
2018-19 Patri Freundt-Thurne Pinetree Intercollegiate 2 66 -6
2017-18 Jesus Montenegro FAU Spring Championship 2 66 -6
2016-17 Camilo Aguado Golfweek Program Challenge 1 66 -6
2014-15 Pablo Torres Golfweek Program Challenge 3 66 -6
2014-15 Tomasz Anderson Ohio Valley Conference Champ. 2 66 -6
2011-12 Tomasz Anderson Golfweek Program Challenge 1 66 -6
2010-11 Alfonso Otoya F&M Bank APSU Intercollegiate 2 66 -6
2007-08 Julian Colmenares  Ron Smith / USF Invitational 2 66 -6
2007-08 Mark Whisenant Ron Smith / USF Invitational 2 66 -6
2005-06 Daniel Willett All-American Golf Classic 2 66 -6
2005-06 Daniel Willett The Sam Hall Invitational 1 66 -6
2005-06 Patrico Cozzoli Troy University Invitationa 1 66 -6
2003-04 Matias Anselmo First Reliance Intercolleg. 2 66 -6



Jacksonville State Men's Golf
Record Book as of 06-01-2023

2003-04
2003-04
2002-03
2002-03

2022-23
2022-23
2007-08
2003-04
2001-02
2010-11
2022-23
2019-20
2016-17
2011-12
2003-04
2019-20
2018-19
2018-19
2010-11
2022-23
2003-04
2019-20

Nick Mackay Fall Beach Classic

Patrico Cozzoli

Fall Beach Classic

Matias Anselmo Chenal Trojan Cup
Nick Mackay Fall Beach Classic

ERIK JANSSON
ERIK JANSSON
Gonzalo Berlin
Matias Anselmo
Angel Monguzzi
Matthew Wallace
RYLEY HEATH
Quim Vidal Mora
Camilo Aguado
Tomasz Anderson
Matias Anselmo
Quim Vidal Mora
Jesus Montenegro
Thomas Burchmann
Gonzalo Berlin
SANTIAGO BAILLERES
Patrico Cozzoli

Patri Freundt-Thurne

ASUN Championship

Sea Palms Invitational

The Sam Hall Intercollegiate
Sonic/Chattanooga I ntercol leg.
Chattanooga Intercollegiate

F&M Bank APSU Intercollegiate
Golfweek Fall Challenge

LaTour Intercollegiate

Golfweek Program Challenge
Golfweek Program Challenge
Raising Cane Classic

Golfweek Program Championship
Ohio Valley Conference Champ.
Golfweek Program Championship
F&M Bank APSU Intercollegiate
Sea Palms Invitational
Sonic/Chattanooga I ntercol leg.
Golfweek Program Championship

Wk ww

66
66
66
66

130
132
132
132
132
133
134
134
134
134
134
134
135
135
135
135
135
135

-14
-10
-10
-10
-10
-11
-10
-10
-10
-10



Jacksonville State Men's Golf
Record Book as of 06-01-2023

2014-15
2019-20
2022-23
2011-12
2003-04
2022-23
2005-06
2018-19
2010-11
2010-11
2003-04
2022-23
2021-22
2016-17
2014-15
2010-11
2022-23
2005-06
2001-02

Tomasz Anderson
Quim Vidal Mora
ERIK JANSSON
Tomasz Anderson
Matias Anselmo
ERIK JANSSON
Daniel Willett
Jesus Montenegro
Gonzalo Berlin
Matthew Wallace
Patrico Cozzoli
RYLEY HEATH
Maximo Portais
Camilo Aguado
Tomasz Anderson
Tom Robson

SANTIAGO BAILLERES

Julian Colmenares
Angel Monguzzi

Golfweek Program Challenge
Golfweek Program Championship
Sea Palms Invitational

Golfweek Program Challenge
Raising Cane Classic

ASUN Championship

Troy University Invitational

Ohio Valley Conference Champ.
F&M Bank APSU Intercollegiate
F&M Bank APSU Intercollegiate
Sonic/Chattanooga I ntercol leg.
Golfweek Fall Challenge
Golfweek Fall Challenge
Golfweek Program Challenge
Bobby Nichols Intercollegiate
F&M Bank APSU Intercollegiate
Sea Palms Invitational

Mission Inn Collegiate Classic
Chattanooga Intercollegiate

197
198
200
201
202
203
203
204
204
204
204
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205

-19
-12
-13
-15
-11
-13
-13
-12
-12
-12

-9
-11
-11
-11
-11
-11

2010-11
2022-23
2019-20
2003-04
2018-19
2014-15
2003-04
2019-20
2005-06
2002-03
2003-04
2003-04
2002-03
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2001-02

James Hobbs
Michael Brice
James Hobbs
James Hobbs
James Hobbs
James Hobbs
James Hobbs
James Hobbs
James Hobbs
James Hobbs
James Hobbs
James Hobbs
James Hobbs
Michael Brice
Michael Brice
Michael Brice
James Hobbs

F&M Bank APSU Intercollegiate
ASUN Championship

LaTour Intercollegiate
Sonic/Chattanooga I ntercolleg.
Golfweek Program Championship
Golfweek Program Challenge
Sonic/Chattanooga I ntercolleg.
Golfweek Program Championship
Mission Inn Collegiate Classic
Sonic/Chattanooga I ntercolleg.
Fall Beach Classic

Fall Beach Classic

Fall Beach Classic

ASUN Championship

Golfweek Fall Challenge

Sea Palms Invitational
Chattanooga I ntercollegiate

P P NDMNMNNDMNMNDODNMNODNMNPWWODNPEPEDN

259
269
269
270
271
271
271
272
272
272
273
274
274
275
275
275
275



Jacksonville State Men's Golf
Record Book as of 06-01-2023

2010-11 JamesHobbs F&M Bank APSU Intercollegiate 2 259 -29
2022-23 Michael Brice ASUN Championship 1 269 -19
2019-20 JamesHobbs LaTour Intercollegiate 1 269 -19
2018-19 JamesHobbs Golfweek Program Championship 3 271 -17
2014-15 JamesHobbs Golfweek Program Challenge 3 2711 -17
2003-04 JamesHobbs Fall Beach Classic 3 273 -15
2003-04 JamesHobbs  Sonic/Chattanooga I ntercolleg. 2 270 -14
2003-04 JamesHobbs Fall Beach Classic 2 274 -14
2002-03 JamesHobbs Fall Beach Classic 2 274 -14
2003-04 JamesHobbs  Sonic/Chattanooga I ntercolleg. 1 271 -13
2022-23 Michael Brice ASUN Championship 2 275 -13
2022-23 Michael Brice Golfweek Fall Challenge 2 275 -13
2005-06 JamesHobbs Mission Inn Collegiate Classic 3 272 -12
2002-03 JamesHobbs  Sonic/Chattanooga Intercolleg. 2 272 -12
2020-21 JamesHobbs  Any Given Tuesday 3 276 -12
2019-20 JamesHobbs Kiawah Classic at Turtle Point 3 276 -12
2011-12 JamesHobbs Golfweek Program Challenge 1 276 -12

2003-04  James Hobbs Sonic/Chattanooga I ntercolleg. 541 -27
2010-11  JamesHobbs F&M Bank APSU Intercollegiate 542 -34
2022-23 Michael Brice  ASUN Championship 544 -32
2019-20  James Hobbs LaTour Intercollegiate 551 -25
2019-20 James Hobbs Golfweek Program Championship 551 -9
2018-19  James Hobbs Bash at the Beach 554 -14
2011-12  James Hobbs Golfweek Program Challenge 555 -21
2002-03  James Hobbs Sonic/Chattanooga I ntercol leg. 556 -12
2001-02  James Hobbs Chattanooga I ntercollegiate 556 -12
2021-22  James Hobbs EKU Intercollegiate 556 -4
2022-23 Michael Bricer  SeaPams Invitational 557 -11
2022-23 Michael Brice  Golfweek Fall Challenge 558 -18
2003-04  James Hobbs Raising Cane Classic 558 -10
2018-19  James Hobbs Ohio Valley Conference Champ. 559 -17

2002-03  James Hobbs Fall Beach Classic 559 -17
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2010-11  James Hobbs F&M Bank APSU Intercollegiate 822 -42
2019-20 James Hobbs Golfweek Program Championship 831 -9
2003-04  James Hobbs Sonic/Chattanooga I ntercolleg. 832 -20
2022-23 Michael Bricer  ASUN Championship 833 -31
2019-20 James Hobbs LaTour Intercollegiate 834 -30
2022-23 Michael Brice  Golfweek Fall Challenge 836 -28
2018-19  James Hobbs Ohio Valley Conference Champ. 836 -28
2014-15 James Hobbs Golfweek Program Challenge 837 -27
2003-04  James Hobbs Fall Beach Classic 837 -27
2002-03  James Hobbs Sonic/Chattanooga I ntercol leg. 838 -14
2021-22  James Hobbs EKU Intercollegiate 838 -2
2011-12  James Hobbs Golfweek Program Challenge 840 -24
2019-20  James Hobbs Bash at the Beach 842 -22
2020-21  James Hobbs Bash at the Beach 843 -21
2022-23 Michael Brice  SeaPalms Invitational 843 -9

06,07 ,08
18,19,20,21
22,23
12,13 ,14 15
18,19,20
02,03 ,04 ,05
97,98 ,99,00
09,10,11,12
16,17,18,19
01,02,03,04
05,06 ,07,08
10,11,12,13
00,01,02,03

18,19,20,21 ,22

03,04 ,05,06

Daniel Willett
Jesus Montenegro
ERIK JANSSON
Tomasz Anderson
Quim Vidal Mora
Matias Anselmo
Ramiro Perez

Tom Robson
Benedikt Thalmayr
Nick Mackay
Julian Colmenares
Andres Schonbaum
Jose Campra

Patri Freundt-Thurne
Patrico Cozzoli

72.0
112.0
70.0
134.0
92.0
132.0
111.0
116.0
91.0
126.0
129.0
120.0
122.5
88.0
120.0

71.96
72.48
72.41
72.49
72.62
72.60
73.62
73.64
73.71
73.65
73.84
74.05
74.05
74.25
74.08

0.13
0.62
0.63
0.69
0.75
0.95
1.73
1.79
1.88
1.98
2.10
2.18
2.25
240
244
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12 ,13,14,15 Tomasz Anderson 46 7
01,02,03,04 Nick Mackay 44 4
06,07 ,08 Daniel Willett 25 3
97,98 ,99 ,00 Ramiro Perez 41 3
08,09,10,11 Gonzalo Berlin 42 3
05,06 ,07 ,08 Julian Colmenares 45 3
02,03 ,04 ,05 Matias Anselmo 46 3
11 Matthew Wallace 11 2
96,97 ,98 Sean Reddish 25 2
06,07 ,08 ,09 Mark Whisenant 30 2
00,01,02,03 Angel Monguzzi 35 2
18,19,20,21 ,22 Maximo Portais 39 2
09,10,11,12 Tom Robson 40 2
00,01,02,03 Jose Campra 45 2
21 Quim Vidal Mora 6 1
22 Santigio Bailleres 7 1
21,22 ,23 GABRIEL RESTREPO 10 1
96,97 ,98 ,99 Ryan Bontrager 12 1
96 ,97 Juan Cruz Caceres 14 1
14 ,15,16,17 Bobby Hayes 23 1
22,23 ERIK JANSSON 24 1
16,17 ,18 Daniel Pico 24 1
96,97 ,98 ,99 Hernan Rey 28 1
12 ,13,14,15 Franco Grillo 31 1
16,17 ,18,19 Benedikt Thalmayr 32 1
18,19,20,21 Jesus Montenegro 39 1
14 ,15,16,17 Camilo Aguado 39 1
03,04 ,05,06 Patrico Cozzoli 41 1
10,11,12,13 Andres Schonbaum 42 1
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12,13 ,14,15 Tomasz Anderson 134.0 65
02,03,04 ,05 Matias Anselmo 132.0 61
18,19,20,21 Jesus Montenegro 112.0 52
05,06 ,07 ,08 Julian Colmenares 129.0 44
97,98 ,99 ,00 Ramiro Perez 111.0 43
06,07 ,08 Daniel Willett 72.0 42
01,02 ,03,04 Nick Mackay 126.0 42
10,11,12,13 Andres Schonbaum 120.0 41
09,10,11,12 Tom Robson 116.0 40
00,01,02,03 Jose Campra 122.5 40
18,19,20 Quim Vidal Mora 92.0 39
08,09,10,11 Gonzalo Berlin 120.0 37
22,23 ERIK JANSSON 70.0 35
16,17 ,18,19 Benedikt Thalmayr 91.0 35
18,19,20,21 ,22 Maximo Portais 112.0 35

12,13 ,14 15
02,03 ,04 ,05
05,06 ,07 ,08
01,02,03,04
00,01 ,02,03
14 15,16 ,17
10,11 ,12 ,13
08,09,10,11
03,04 ,05,06
09,10,11,12
18,19,20,21
18,19,20,21
14,15 ,16 ,17
97,98 ,99 ,00
14 15,16 ,17

Tomasz Anderson
Matias Anselmo
Julian Colmenares
Nick Mackay

Jose Campra
Pablo Torres
Andres Schonbaum
Gonzalo Berlin
Patrico Cozzoli
Tom Robson
Maximo Portais
Jesus Montenegro
Camilo Aguado
Ramiro Perez
Jamie Mist

134.0
132.0
129.0
126.0
1225
121.0
120.0
120.0
120.0
116.0
112.0
112.0
112.0
111.0
110.0
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06,07 ,08 Daniel Willett 1982 85.6%
12 ,13,14,15 Tomasz Anderson 3417 82.8%
02,03 ,04 ,05 Matias Anselmo 3816 82.2%
22,23 ERIK JANSSON 1864 80.9%
97,98 ,99,00 Ramiro Perez 3177 80.5%
18,19,20,21 Jesus Montenegro 2978 74.8%
01,02,03,04 Nick Mackay 3637 72.9%
18,19,20 Quim Vidal Mora 2498 72.7%
05,06 ,07 ,08 Julian Colmenares 3424 71.8%
00,01,02,03 Jose Campra 3650 70.7%
09,10,11,12 Tom Robson 3041 70.6%
96,97 ,98 Sean Reddish 1848 68.7%
10,11,12,13 Andres Schonbaum 3170 68.2%
03,04 ,05,06 Patrico Cozzoli 3341 66.4%
16,17,18 ,19 Benedikt Thalmayr 2510 65.3%
02,03,04 ,05 Matias Anselmo 125 94.7%
12 ,13,14,15 Tomasz Anderson 124 96.9%
05,06 ,07 ,08 Julian Colmenares 119 96.0%
00,01,02,03 Jose Campra 110 90.2%
01,02,03,04 Nick Mackay 109 88.6%
10,11 ,12,13 Andres Schonbaum 106 88.3%
09,10,11,12 Tom Robson 104 91.2%
08,09,10,11 Gonzalo Berlin 104 88.9%
14 15,16 ,17 Pablo Torres 104 86.0%
97,98 ,99 ,00 Ramiro Perez 103 92.8%
03,04 ,05,06 Patrico Cozzoli 102 85.0%
18,19,20,21 Jesus Montenegro 100 89.3%
14 ,15,16,17 Jamie Mist 93 87.7%
14 ,15,16,17 Camilo Aguado 93 85.3%
18,19,20 Quim Vidal Mora 84 94.4%
18,19,20,21 ,22 Maximo Portais 84 81.6%
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12,13 ,14,15
02,03,04 ,05
18,19,20,21
09,10,11 ,12
14,15 ,16 ,17
01,02 ,03,04
08,09,10,11
00,01,02,03
10,11,12,13
05,06 ,07,08
14,15 ,16 ,17
03,04 ,05,06
18,19,20
14,15 ,16 ,17
18,19,20,21 ,22

14 15,16 ,17
18,19 ,20,21 ,22
12,13 ,14,15
18,19,20
18,19,20,21
03,04 ,05,06
06,07 ,08
18,19,20,21 ,22
08,09,10,11
00,01 ,02,03
02,03,04 ,05
01,02 ,03,04,05
22,23

97,98 ,99,00
00,01 ,02,03
05,06 ,07 ,08

Tomasz Anderson
Matias Anselmo
Jesus Montenegro
Tom Robson
Pablo Torres

Nick Mackay
Gonzalo Berlin
Jose Campra
Andres Schonbaum
Julian Colmenares
Jamie Mist

Patrico Cozzoli
Quim Vidal Mora
Camilo Aguado
Maximo Portais

Pablo Torres
Maximo Portais
Tomasz Anderson
Quim Vidal Mora
Jesus Montenegro
Patrico Cozzoli
Daniel Willett
Patri Freundt-Thurne
Gonzalo Berlin
Angel Monguzzi
Matias Anselmo
Chase Deck

ERIK JANSSON
Ramiro Perez
Jose Campra
Julian Colmenares

134.0
132.0
112.0
116.0
121.0
126.0
120.0
122.5
120.0
129.0
110.0
120.0

92.0
112.0
112.0

121.0
112.0
134.0
92.0
112.0
120.0
72.0
88.0
120.0
96.0
132.0
58.5
70.0
111.0
122.5
129.0

464
394
368

347

331
327
322
318
314
311
309
309
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96-22 James Hobbs 27 66.2% 3972
23- Michael Brice 1 63.4% 142
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96-22 James Hobbs 27 47
23- Michagl Brice 1 1



